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STATE OF KANSAS
+ STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

G168 Al Informetion Complotoly WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
800 Bitting Building
‘Wichita, Kansas

co. 27 Ton o2 SRye. A3
County. S T Rge =Er (W)
o PSS E W~

'NORTH Locatio

T T Lease
[ | Lease Name
: { Office Addres A . ‘
e i T Character of Well {comipleted as Qil, Gas or D ole) 4 .
l ! Date well completed /o2 ~/ % -7 : 19097
: { Application for plugging filed V 19
| ] Application for plugging approved 19
l | Plugging commenced /R~ T= 57 19
! } Plugging completed /02 -/ 7 i = i 199 7
—— T T T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation _%Mc_;
! [ .
[ i If a producing well is. abandoned, date of last production :(/ 19
' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well eorrectly om above /
Section Plat menced? ] Y.
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this weﬂﬂ-é't’bh"/ W ‘__
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of WelL___F‘g 7 79 eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM " o BIZE PBT IN PULLED OUT
8 Za 23~ —

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set.
/

4 g / B J ,
S 2N i N AT % i 47
7

(If additional description i3 necessary, use BACK of thig sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor.
Address

STATE OF COUNTY OF. 56,

(employee of owner) or {owner or operator) of the ahove-described
well, being first dtily sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as ﬁlqdk\a.nd that the same are true and correct. So help ?l

e Gogl
(Signature)__ﬁc%ﬁ /;-,-,—,/M

{ Address)

-

SUBSCRIBED AND SWoRN 0 before me this._M_day of s 19£§é

f (M/W -
7’ -

My commission expir "// } 5-. J/ 7

'R v Ll T R2 N LTy
wer pacadllung L6 |

L

Notary Public.




HULLMAN #1 WELL

Operator: T. Goodwin Lyon

Contractor: Stearns Petroleum, Inc.
Commencement Date: December 7, 1954
Completion Date; December 19, 1954

Casing Record:

Plugged hole,

Red Bed

Red Bed
Anhydrite

Shale and Shells
Shale and Shells
Shale and Lime
Lime

Lime and Shale
Lime '
Heebner Shale
Lime and Shale
Lirme
Lansing-Kansas City
Lime
Conglomerate
Viola

Simpson

Shale

Arbuckle

Lime

Total Depth:
STATE OF KANSAS )
)

COUNTY OF RUSSELL )

- WELL LOG -

315

470

725

750
1010
1605
2990
3044
3150
3224
3228
3358
3376
3440
3648
3660
3691
3700
3736
3738

3795

S53:

15185064 11-0p 60

LOCATION: NW SE NE

470

725

750
1010
1605
2990
3044
3150
3224
3228
3358
3440

3648
3660
3691
3700
3738

3795

Section 11-225-13W
Stafford County, Kansas

I hereby certify that the above information is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge,

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me, a Notary Public, this 20th day

of January, 1955,

My Commission Expires:

April 5, 1958

PLUGHNG:,
VK ste-tl 1. A2 Ll
B N (RT

45,&%'4 Lassd D then)

Notary Public



