15-185-00471-0000 STATE OF KANSAS
• STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Com 800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas WELL PLUGGING RECORD _{vo.}ವಿಎS_{Rge.} 'NORTH Lease Name Well No. Office Address. Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry 1954 Date well completed. Application for plugging filed 19 Application for plugging approved 19. Plugging commenced 19 7"ک ₁₉ Plugging completed. Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19. Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was commenced? Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Total Depth of Well 3795 Feet _ Depth to top. Producing formation. Bottom. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO 9IZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8 উ ঠ Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet for each plug set. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet) Name of Plugging Contractor. Address_ STATE OF _ , COUNTY OF. (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Go (Signature).

My commission expires April 5-1958

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this.

2-52-20M

146

Notary Public.

100 HARRA 86 1 11 16

HULLMAN #I WELL

Operator: T. Goodwin Lyon

Contractor: Stearns Petroleum, Inc. Commencement Date: December 7, 1954 Completion Date: December 19, 1954 LOCATION: NW SE NE Section I1-22S-13W Stafford County, Kansas

Casing Record:

Plugged hole.

- WELL LOG -

Red Bed	315	470
Red Bed	470	725
Anhydrite	725	750
Shale and Shells	750	1010
Shale and Shells	1010	1605
Shale and Lime	1605	2990
Lime	2990	3044
Lime and Shale	3044	3150
Lime	3150	3224
Heebner Shale	3224	3228
Lime and Shale	3228	3358
Lime	3358	3440
Lansing-Kansas City	3376	
Lime	3440	36 4 8
Conglomerate	3648	3660
Viola	3660	3691
Simpson	3691	3700
Shale	3700	3738
Arbuckle	3736	
Lime	3738	3795
Total Depth:	3795	

STATE OF KANSAS)

COUNTY OF RUSSELL)

I hereby certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me, a Notary Public, this 20th day of January, 1955.

Betty Law Miller)
Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

April 5, 1958